
БОРГ

150 493,98

135 020,43

276,14

198,50

1 222,25

5 442,12

1 399,58

1 786,88

1 355,05

2 516,56

2 196,00

1 480,03

260,36

1 019,03

3 012,70

1 837,40

499,69

4 648,64

179,22

21 108,90

915,40

907,87

1 846,82

931,45

195,81

500,00

1 385,70

1 027,56

441,17

1 499,67

1 104,50

1 499,07

318,69

2 220,89

410,33

1 893,19

105,19

468,47

1 449,94

19 310,82

1 649,44

1 000,35

2 041,83

1 168,04

1 635,68

6 219,70

Балац Тетяна Петрівна

Відділення НПУ в Хмельницькій області

Діючі нотаріуси

Контрагенты

Заборгованість станом на 01.04.2021р.

Вавринчук Олеся Миколаївна

Біллер Микола Юрійович

Бокуліч Зоя Василівна

Бомк Наталія Андріївна

Бондар Надія Миколаївна

Бондар Світлана Миколаївна

Бугерко Наталія Антонівна 

(Сорокатюк)

Грибчик Анатолій Мусійович

Грица Лілія Миколаївна

Грищук Ольга Валентинівна

Грідін Сергій Олександрович

Гаврилюк Тетяна Василівна 

Гайдамака Ольга Василівна

Іванова Ірина Ігорівна

Івтушок Віктор Маркович

Кізюн Тетяна Андріївна

Дубовська Руслана Борисівна

Єжель Надія Андріївна

Желіховська Юлія Віталіївна

Латюк Інна Миколаївна

Львовська Наталія Романівна 

Лаврентьєва Валентина Віталіївна

Лавута Юрій Анатолійович

Кушал Діана Володимирівна 

Кот Марина Олександрівна

Красовська Наталія Вікторівна

Очеретна Олена Михайлівна

Палінчак Тетяна Вікторівна

Новікова Люцина Вікторівна

Мілашевська Аліна Валеріївна

Макухіна Ольга Григорівна

Мартинюк Світлана Омелянівна

Побережна Ірина Миколаївна

Продан Ірина Борисівна

Петровська Людмила Олексіївна

Пилявський Володимир 

Броніславович

Паляниця Людвіга Сигизмундівна

Папка Тетяна Віталіївна

Парова Лілія Вікторівна

Паршенко Мирослава 

Володимирівна 

Рибак Степан Йосипович

Пруняк Володимир Іванович

Пруняк Наталія Мефодіївна



1 000,00

1 822,97

1 893,51

1 893,50

1 220,18

3 019,00

242,00

579,41

2 595,82

616,50

1 764,39

500,08

821,88

1 886,88

2 680,50

2 397,56

1 499,89

1 499,92

1 499,92

1 500,00

1 499,89

14 473,63

946,70

663,54

749,24

623,14

747,90

946,66

240,00

896,36

1 984,74

648,56

2 899,74

1 143,60

749,94

99,51

1 134,00

999,92

999,92

150 493,98

Рудяк Тетяна В’ячеславівна

Рогожина Юлія Миколаївна

Романішин Ярослав 

Олександрович
Романова Наталія Миколаївна

Твердохліб Валерій Петрович

Садовський Анатолій 

Миколайович
Сарело Тетяна Петрівна

Сасюк Мар’яна Василівна

Семенюк Оксана Михайлівна

Саварчук Микола Миронович

Савіцька Зінаїда Миколаївна

Шаповал Лариса Віталіївна

Швець Алла Олександрівна 

Фомова Олеся Сергіївна

Чевилюк Віталій Григорович

Тимофєєва Галина Володимирівна

Ткачук Алла Олексіївна

Вальчук Інна Іванівна-ДНК

Яроцька Тетяна Володимирівна

Яцевич Галина Василівна

ДНК

Босманова Світлана Цезарівна-

ДНК

Шульга Олександр Євгенович

Шульга Тетяна Анатоліївна

Заворотна Тетяна Вікторівна-ДНК

Камфорович Олена Аркадіївна-

ДНК
Корчевська Анастасія Юріївна-

ДНК
Кочаток Тетяна Володимирівна-

ДНК
Леус Світлана Миколаївна ДНК

Гусєва Людмила Василівна-ДНК

Разом розгорнуте

Тиховська Вікторія Володимирівна-

ДНК
Федорук Світлана Миколаївна-ДНК

Припинили діяльність

Онищук Ольга Анатоліївна

Макаренко Тетяна Генадіївна-ДНК

Мельник Антон Петрович-ДНК

Оскаєва Лідія Василівна-ДНК

Самарська Юлія Володимирівна 

ДНК
Сморкалова Катерина 

Олександрівна ДНК
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